
a 

~--!OTEL (Gr\·t~ Anr-.;,-) .. ' ...., \ t.. ) 1 ..... 1..., ' • : 

• 
RESTAURANT RESTAURANT 

Tourist Complex Area,Fatehabad Road 1Agra 
(282001) 

----~~~~~-1i . t Complex Area,Fatehabad Road,Agra 

PH: +91-7900344440 
reservation@hotelatith iag ra. com 

PAN No. AAACFO356P 
Gstin:09AAACF0356P120 

FSSAI NO.12714001000012 
Tax Invoice 

fate/Time I Table No., Bill No. ] . 

14-Feb-2024 22:so R301 • F06528/23-24 
Steward: Deena Party: MR. PUNEET NI I S.No.,Particulars 

1 MASALA PAPAD 
2 MINERAL WATER 
3 VEG HARA KEBAB 

Add:- CGST@2.5% 

Add : - SGST@2.5% 

Total : -

Round Off(+/-) 

Net Payble Amt : 

Qty I Rate 

1 120 
3 29 

f Amt) 
120.00 
86.00 

1 240 240,00 

446,00 

11.15 

11.15 

468.30 

-0.30 

468.00 -
Rs.FOUR HUNDRED SIXTY EIGHT ONLY. - ------

E.&.0.E: 

Subject to Agra Jurisdiction Only, 
. Thanks. Please Visit Again \ \ \ 

ouns (282001) 

PH: +91-7900344440. 
reservation@hotelatith iag ra. com 

PAN No. AAACFO356P 
Gstin:09AAACF0356P1 ZD 

FSSAI N0.12714001000012 
Tax Invoice 

rate/Time I Table No., Bill No. J 
15-Feb-2024 11: 14 T301 F06538/23-24 
Steward: Bunty Party: 

I S.No.\Particulars l QtvlRate G 
1 TEA 

Add : - CGST@2. 5% 

Add :- SGST@2.5% 

Total : -

Round Off ( +/-) 

Net Payble Amt : 

Rs.THIRTY ONLY. 

E.&.O.E: 
Subject to Agra Jurisdiction Only. 
Thanks. Please Visit Again ! ! ! 

1 29 29.00 

29.00 

0.70 

0.70 

30.40 

-0.40 

30.00 
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